	
	5а
	5б
	5с
	6а
	6б
	6в
	6с

	0
	
	
	математ
	
	
	
	Русс.яз

	1
	история
	Нем.яз
	Математ
	История
	Труд
	
	Русск.яз

	2
	Математ
	Природов
	История
	Нем.яз
	Труд
	История
	Математ

	3
	Нем.яз
	Русск.яз
	
	Труд
	Ист.СПб
	Нем.яз
	

	4
	Литерат
	История
	
	Труд
	История
	Математ
	

	5
	Математ
	Труд
	
	Математ
	физкульт
	Ист.СПб
	

	6
	природов
	Труд
	
	
	Нем.яз
	математ
	

	7
	
	
	Природов
	
	
	
	Математ

	8
	
	
	Труд
	
	
	
	Географ

	9
	
	
	труд
	
	
	
	


                              РАСПИСАНИЕ НА   07 февраля (четверг) 
	
	7а
	7б
	7с
	9а
	9б
	10
	11

	0
	
	
	Ист.СПб
	
	
	
	

	1
	Физика
	Русск.яз
	Геометр
	Физкульт
	Географ
	Математ
	Химия

	2
	Нем.яз
	Русск.яз
	Нем.яз
	Физкульт
	Физкульт
	Физика
	Нем.яз (ист.гор)

	3
	Русск.яз
	Физика
	
	Географ
	Физкульт
	Химия
	История

	4
	Нем.яз
	ОБЖ
	
	Физика
	Химия
	Географ
	Нем.яз (ист.гор)

	5
	ОБЖ
	Нем.яз
	
	История
	Нем.яз
	Нем.яз
	физика

	6
	
	
	
	химия
	история
	Нем.яз
	физика

	7
	
	
	Географ
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	ОБЖ
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


                              РАСПИСАНИЕ НА   08 февраля (пятница) 

	
	5а
	5б
	5с
	6а
	6б
	6в
	6с

	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Математ

	1
	Инф/англ.
	Математ
	Русск.яз
	Нем.яз
	
	
	История

	2
	Нем.яз
	Инф/англ
	Литерат
	История
	Математ
	Русск.яз
	Математ

	3
	Инф/англ
	математ
	
	Русск.яз
	Физкульт
	Математ
	

	4
	Математ
	Русск.яз
	
	Математ
	Нем.яз
	Информат
	

	5
	литерат
	Нем.яз
	
	Математ
	Русск.яз
	Литерат
	

	6
	
	Инф/англ
	
	литерат
	литерат
	Нем.яз
	

	7
	
	
	Англ.яз
	
	
	
	Русск.яз

	8
	
	
	информат
	
	
	
	Литерат

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Англ.яз


	
	7а
	7б
	7с
	9а
	9б
	10
	11

	0
	
	
	Биология
	
	
	
	

	1
	Русск.яз
	Биология
	Русск.яз
	Математ
	ОБЖ
	Математ
	Нем.яз

	2
	Биология
	Русск.яз
	Нем.яз
	ОБЖ
	Математ
	Физика
	Литерат

	3
	Литерат
	Математ
	
	Нем.яз
	История
	Биология
	Литерат

	4
	Англ.яз
	Нем.яз
	
	Математ
	Биология
	Нем.яз
	История

	5
	Математ
	Географ
	
	биология
	Физика
	История
	ОБЖ

	6
	географ
	математ
	
	история
	Нем.яз
	ОБЖ
	Биология

	7
	
	
	Русск.яз
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	Англ.яз
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


